DERWICK

DERWICK ASSOCIATES S.A.

Marca

GE
GE
Mits.
GE
PW
RR

GE
GE

GE
PW
PW
GE
CAT

** Numero de dias despues de su llegada al sitio.

Cantidad

ODNPRPPPPRPLPDBNNNWW

Modelo

7F
7F
M501F
7EA
FT-4
Trnt-60

LM6000
LM6000

LM2500
FT-4
FT-4

TM2500

Q2000

Combustible

Dual
Gas
Gas
Gas
Liq
Dual

Dual
Dual

Dual
Liq
Lig

Dual
Liq

Potencia

170MW
170MW
170MW
85MW
52MW
60MW
48MW
48MW
22MW
20MW
20MW
20MW
2MW

Entrega

Inmediata
Inmediata
Inmediata
45 dias
Inmediata
Inmediata

Inmediata
30 dias

Inmediata
Inmediata
90 dias
Inmediata
Inmediata

Instalada (dias)**

270
270
270
240
120
150

120
120

90
90
90
30
15



